Category

National Championship
Qualifying Program

Overall

Plank Installation

Water Heater

Drain

Icemaker

Fire-CO Safety

Place

1st Place Overall

2nd Place Overall

3rd Place Overall
4th Place Overall
5th Place Overall
6th Place Overall
7th Place Overall
8th Place Overall
9th Place Overall

10th Place Overall

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place

# Name

James Allen

Adrian Reeves

-- Norvell Streeter
-- Brian Johnson

-- Eric Balven

--  Kelly DeWeese
--  Mike Lewis

--  Bryan Jackson

-- Douglas Johnson

Orlando Powers

2 Eric Balven
13 Bryan Jackson
7 Lawrence Cooper
15 Douglas Johnson
1 James Allen
27 Adam Reading
32 Norvell Streeter
28 Adrian Reeves
33 Charles Suber
13 Bryan Jackson
1 James Allen
5 Joseph Broeker
27 Adam Reading

2 Eric Balven

Property

West End Terrace
Oaks on Bonhomme
West End Terrace
Reflection Cove
Fontainebleau

Tiger Village

Enclave at Winghaven
Corp

Enclave at Winghaven
The Oliver
Fontainebleau

Corp

Bentwood Townhomes
Enclave at Winghaven
West End Terrace
Enclave at Winghaven
West End Terrace
Oaks on Bonhomme
Heatherton Estates
Corp

West End Terrace
Celtic Crossing
Enclave at Winghaven

Fontainebleau

Mgmt. Co.
Mills Properties
Mills Properties

Mills Properties

Trilogy Residential Management

Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Mills Properties

Banner Real Estate Group
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Banner Real Estate Group
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Banner Real Estate Group
Mills Properties

Banner Real Estate Group
Mills Properties

Mills Properties
StoneCreek Communities
Lipton, A Div. of Envolve
Mills Properties

Mills Properties

Banner Real Estate Group

Lipton, A Div. of Envolve

Total Time
2:02.140
2:05.872
2:12.614
2:13.914
2:14.325
2:26.123
2:29.219
2:31.445
2:31.603
2:33.733
0:15.994
0:16.254
0:17.795
0:11.900
0:15.562
0:16.072
0:20.525
0:24.375
0:25.562
0:11.928
0:12.142
0:12.292
0:13.288
0:13.463



Key Control

Race Car

3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

15 Douglas Johnson
27 Adam Reading
5 Joseph Broeker
14 Brian Johnson
1 James Allen
20 Mike Lewis

7 Lawrence Cooper

Enclave at Winghaven
Enclave at Winghaven
Celtic Crossing
Reflection Cove

West End Terrace
Enclave at Winghaven

Bentwood Townhomes

Banner Real Estate Group
Banner Real Estate Group
Mills Properties

Trilogy Residential Management
Mills Properties

Banner Real Estate Group

Lipton, A Div. of Envolve

0:14.113
0:23.351
0:23.420
0:24.040
0:04.757
0:04.771
0:04.869



