Category	Place	# Name	Property	Mgmt. Co.	Total Time
National Championship Qualifying Program	1st Place Overall	James Allen	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	2:02.140
	2nd Place Overall	Adrian Reeves	Oaks on Bonhomme	Mills Properties	2:05.872
	3rd Place Overall	Norvell Streeter	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	2:12.614
Overall	4th Place Overall	Brian Johnson	Reflection Cove	Trilogy Residential Management	2:13.914
	5th Place Overall	Eric Balven	Fontainebleau	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	2:14.325
	6th Place Overall	Kelly DeWeese	Tiger Village	Mills Properties	2:26.123
	7th Place Overall	Mike Lewis	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	2:29.219
	8th Place Overall	Bryan Jackson	Corp	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	2:31.445
	9th Place Overall	Douglas Johnson	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	2:31.603
	10th Place Overall	Orlando Powers	The Oliver	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	2:33.733
Plank Installation	1st Place	2 Eric Balven	Fontainebleau	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:15.994
	2nd Place	13 Bryan Jackson	Corp	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:16.254
	3rd Place	7 Lawrence Cooper	Bentwood Townhomes	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:17.795
Water Heater	1st Place	15 Douglas Johnson	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:11.900
	2nd Place	1 James Allen	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	0:15.562
	3rd Place	27 Adam Reading	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:16.072
Drain	1st Place	32 Norvell Streeter	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	0:20.525
	2nd Place	28 Adrian Reeves	Oaks on Bonhomme	Mills Properties	0:24.375
	3rd Place	33 Charles Suber	Heatherton Estates	StoneCreek Communities	0:25.562
Icemaker	1st Place	13 Bryan Jackson	Corp	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:11.928
	2nd Place	1 James Allen	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	0:12.142
	3rd Place	5 Joseph Broeker	Celtic Crossing	Mills Properties	0:12.292
Fire-CO Safety	1st Place	27 Adam Reading	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:13.288
	2nd Place	2 Eric Balven	Fontainebleau	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:13.463

	3rd Place	15 Douglas Johnson	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:14.113
<b>Key Control</b>	1st Place	27 Adam Reading	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:23.351
	2nd Place	5 Joseph Broeker	Celtic Crossing	Mills Properties	0:23.420
	3rd Place	14 Brian Johnson	Reflection Cove	Trilogy Residential Management	0:24.040
Race Car	1st Place	1 James Allen	West End Terrace	Mills Properties	0:04.757
	2nd Place	20 Mike Lewis	Enclave at Winghaven	Banner Real Estate Group	0:04.771
	3rd Place	7 Lawrence Cooper	Bentwood Townhomes	Lipton, A Div. of Envolve	0:04.869